August 19, 2018

Week 11

Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 161 - Hiroshima

Div Rep 1: Shuji Adachi

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

16101 Picos

Host: 01397 Billiard & CasinoBar Peak

Number
* (07000

SL

9

5 * 07001
4 * 07006
9 * 08455
4 * 07989
2 * 09546
2 * 07980
1

N * 10247

16104 As one

Name
Fukuda, Takeo

Hamaoki, Yuki
Uemura, Yuki
Ishikawa, Noboru
Fukuba, Ryuji
Suginishi, Miyuki
Kanda, Mariko
Amino, Emi

Host: 01397 Billiard & CasinoBar Peak

Number
* 07301

SL

9

6 * 07421
5 * 07422
5 * 08849
4 * 07025
2 * 07300
1 * 07020
2 * 07775

16107 WARRIORS

Name
Nishimoto, Keisuke

Kobayashi, Tetsuya
Dodo, Yusuke
Sawamura, Syo
lkeda, Mitsuhiro
Nimura, Yukiko
Adachi, Tatiana
Sakai, Nobuko

Host: 01397 Billiard & CasinoBar Peak

[92]

L Number
* 10068

* 10143
* 10159
10161
* 10162
* 10220
* 10239
* 10160

-hl\)l\)\l-hcn«)-hl
*

Name
Sonza, Michael

Jerick, Palma
Jerson, Montille
Rodel, Andam
Kim, Manzano
Moises, Tigaldo
Flotes, Michael
Renante, Duran

16102 Grizzlies

Host: 01397 Billiard & CasinoBar Peak
Number Name

SL
3 * 08324
3 * 08323
2 * 09679
2 * 09491
3 * 08507
6 * 08891
8 * 09678

5 * 10117

Kumagaya, Sho
Yoshida, Yuka
Hamaoka, Fusako
Motomura, Eiji
Ashihara, Kouki
Miyatake, Yohei
Nakagawa, Yota

Origuchi, Satoru

16105 Otofu mental

Host: 01397 Billiard & CasinoBar Peak
Number Name

SL
6 * 08727
6 * 08640
9 * 07030
4 * 07007
3 * 07429
3 * 09593
2 * 09279
1 * 10069

16108 Bye

Nakaoka, Takaaki
Kawamoto, Takashi
Kiyokane, Ryo
Taira, Aoi

Tanemo, Toshiya
Mizoguchi, Yasutaka
Saito, Mana

Takida, Kazumi

Host: 00000 No Match This Week
SL  Number Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

16103 CHUMS
Host: 01397 Billiard & CasinoBar Peak

[9)]

L
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07419
07011
07416
07417
07024
10091
10116
07012

16106 Adapons
Host: 01397 Billiard & CasinoBar Peak

9]

L

m—\wmmcnc».h|

07017
07022
07023
09291
09812
07028
10241
07019

Number Name

Yuasa, Kazuo
Imachi, Ryota
Kadowaki, Takehiro
Kadowaki, Saori
Kawachi, Go
Yoshikawa, Fumiya
Kobayashi, Keisuke
Muraki, Kenichi

Number Name

Tamura, Toshiyuki
Kaneda, Masanori
Aramaki, Yoshitaka
Tsugawa, Tetsuya
Nakamoto, Masanori
Shimizu, Chie
Kamesako, Mirai
Aratani, Yayoi
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